

CORDURA® Advanced Fabrics and Partner Mills Exhibit at Functional Fabric Fair Spring 2025

Experience more than 950 fabrics, including 100 new innovative fabrics, and connect with 20 authorized mill partners.

KENNESAW, GA, UNITED STATES, March 26, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CORDURA® Advanced Fabrics will exhibit an extensive collection of certified fabrics during Functional Fabric Fair Spring (April 14-16, 2025) at the Oregon Convention Center in Portland, Oregon. Attendees can stop by the CORDURA® Advanced Fabrics booth #1212 and 20 CORDURA® authorized mill partners' booths for a one-stop shopping experience.



"Both our presence and our mill partners' presence at the Functional Fabric Fair continues to expand," said Cindy McNaull, CORDURA® Brand Business Development Director. "Our team along with our valued CORDURA® Neighborhood mill partners are thrilled to showcase a vast

"

"Our team along with our valued CORDURA®
Neighborhood mill partners are thrilled to showcase a vast array of CORDURA® fabrics, including a special spotlight of 100+ 'What's New' fabric innovations."

Cindy McNaull

array of CORDURA® Advanced Fabrics, including a special spotlight of over 100 'What's New' fabric innovations."

Additionally, CORDURA® Advanced Fabrics is giving away a Granite Gear Starter Pack crafted with durable CORDURA® Advanced Fabric. Elevate your adventures with gear tougher than granite by entering through the form on its website, or in person at booth #1212 until April 16, 2025. Ask the team about the CORDURA® Fabric Finder where you can efficiently navigate, explore and order samples.

Cindy McNaull
CORDURA® Advanced Fabrics
cindy.d.mcnaull@invista.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/797363877

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.